

Opelika Crush Scholarship Application Packet Fall 2019 / Spring 2020

Opelika Crush is pleased to offer a Scholarship program to help families offset club fees. The club has a limited number of scholarships available and the number of players receiving aid and the amount of the scholarship will vary depending on family need and the number of applicants.

In order to be considered for a scholarship, applicants must complete all the information on the following pages, even if you have applied before. If any information is missing, the application will not be considered. A new application must be filled out each season.

Application deadline for Fall 2019: 5/5/2019 Application deadline for Spring 2019: 2/1/2019

Applications will be reviewed by the Opelika Crush board members. All information will be kept confidential.

Submit all application materials by mail, email, or hand deliver to the Opelika Sportsplex front desk as follows:

Opelika Crush Attn: Director PO Box 1026 Opelika, AL 36803

Or Email: director@opelikacrush.com

Scholarships are awarded based upon demonstrated need. Financial need will be the only determinant in receiving a scholarship. Families will be responsible for paying any additional expenses (including travel) not covered by the Club registration fees. Scholarship figures will be assigned as follows:

100%: This assessment means that a family is responsible for 0% of the program fee.
75%: This assessment means that a family is responsible for 25% of the program fee.
50%: This assessment means that a family is responsible for 50% of the program fee.
25%: This assessment means that a family is responsible for 75% of the program fee.

2019 / 2020

Player Name			Date	
Current Opelika Crush Tea	ım			-
Coach		Manager		
School		Current Grac	de	
Parent / Guardian #1 Name	e			
Address				
(H) Phone				
Parent / Guardian #2 Name	e			
Address				
(H) Phone	(C) Phone		Email_	
List additional members of	household, includin	ıg siblings:		
Household member:	Relations	ship to player:		Crush player (Y/N)?
Please note any special cir additional sheet if necessa		ditions that shou	ld be take	n into account. Add

I certify that the information on this Application Form, including Income Verification Form, is accurate, complete, and up to date, to the best of my knowledge. I understand that providing false or inaccurate information may result in the player forfeiting, repaying, or paying Club fees.

Signature of Parent/Guardian_____ Date_____

2019 / 2020

Income Verification Form

Player Name	Date
All questions must be answered. Failure to not being considered.	o answer completely may result in application
Occupation of Parent / Guardian #1	
Occupation of Parent / Guardian #2	
Do you own or rent your home?	Number of wage earners in Household
2017 Gross Household income (before taxes	, all wage earners)
2018 Estimated Gross Household income (be	efore tax, all wage earners)
Has the player received an Opelika Crush scl	holarship previously?
If yes, when and for how much?	
Number of years family has played with Opeli	ika Crush
Please include a copy of the following form al	long with your application:
Proof of eligibility for Free or I	Reduced Lunch Program (if applicable)

2019 / 2020

Please complete top portion and return with packet:					
Player name	Date				
Coach	Manager				

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY:

For coach/ manager: Please circle the appropriate number for the following questions, rating the answers on a scale of 1 to 4, 1 being rarely and 4 being always.

- A. The player attends all practices unless has a valid excuse for missing.
- 1 (rarely) 2 (sometimes) 3 (often) 4 (always)
- B. The player is punctual for all practices and games.
- 1 (rarely) 2 (sometimes) 3 (often) 4 (always)
- C. The player takes practice seriously and puts forth effort.
- 1 (rarely) 2 (sometimes) 3 (often) 4 (always)
- D. Do parents willingly volunteer for team and club commitments?
- 1 (rarely) 2 (sometimes) 3 (often) 4 (always)

Coach / Manager signature_____

Date_____

Coaches/Managers, please fill out and mail or email to the following address. Please make every effort to complete this form as soon as possible so scholarship decisions are not delayed.

Opelika Crush Attn: Director PO Box 1026 Opelika, AL 36803

Or

Email: director@opelikacrush.com